APPROVING THE WATER TRUNK REIMBURSEMENT AGREEMENT FOR 
MERINO COVE SUBDIVISION; AUTHORIZING THE MAYOR TO EXECUTE 
THE AGREEMENT AND THE CITY CLERK TO ATTEST TO SAID 
SIGNATURE; AND AUTHORIZING THE CITY TREASURER TO PAY 
V ARIALLE CONSTRUCTION, INC THE AMOUNT OF SEVEN THOUSAND 
THREE HUNDRED SEVENTY-FIVE DOLLARS AND ZERO CENTS ($7,375.00) 
PURSUANT TO THE TERMS OF SAID AGREEMENT. 

7. Consideration to approve Resolution No. R07-2020 

A RESOLUTION OF THE CITY COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF KUNA, IDAHO 
APPROVING THE PRESSURIZED IRRIGATION REIMBURSEMENT 
AGREEMENT FOR MERINO COVE SUBDIVISION; AUTHORIZING THE 
MAYOR TO EXECUTE THE AGREEMENT AND THE CITY CLERK TO 
ATTEST TO SAID SIGNATURE; AND AUTHORIZING THE CITY TREASURER 
TO PAY V ARlALLE CONSTRUCTION, INC THE AMOUNT OF THREE 
THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED SEVEN DOLLARS AND ZERO CENTS 
($3,507.00) PURSUANT TO THE TERMS OF SAID AGREEMENT. 

8. Consideration to approve Resolution No. R08-2020 

A RESOLUTION OF THE CITY COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF KUNA, IDAHO 
APPROVING THE SEWER TRUNK REIMBURSEMENT AGREEMENT FOR 
MERINO COVE SUBDIVISION; AUTHORIZING THE MAYOR TO EXECUTE 
THE AGREEMENT AND THE CITY CLERK TO ATTEST TO SAID 
SIGNATURE; AND AUTHORIZING THE CITY TREASURER TO PAY 
V ARIALLE CONSTRUCTION, INC THE AMOUNT OF TEN THOUSAND 
EIGHTY-SEVEN DOLLARS AND ZERO CENTS ($10,087.00) PURSUANT TO 
THE TERMS OF SAID AGREEMENT. 

D. Final Plats 

J. Consideration to approve Case No. 19-16-FP (Final Plat) for the Malaspina Ranch 
Subdivision No. 1. 

2. Consideration to approve Case No. 19-17-FP (Final Plat) for the Greyhawk 
Subdivision No.